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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events
 

Girls 3-5 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 10.84 # Nova Robertson3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform  5#937 Thomas, Blaize1 12.21

Cobb Pal  5#667 Thrasher, Emmarie2 13.50

East Cobb Ch  5#719 Hamilton, Alivia3 14.55

Peak Perform  4#934 Swilley, Ava4 14.63

Cobb Pal  5#662 Shaw, Addison5 15.07

Peak Perform  4#951 Williams, Danielle6 15.40

Peak Perform  4#918 Riley, Jai Onni7 16.63

 
Girls 6-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 8.37 # Navy Fluellen3/8/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chatt Hills  8#591 Reid, Nahvi1 8.95

Chatt Hills  7#587 Rainey, Saige2 8.95

Smyrna Elite  8#1008 Watkins, Ellis3 8.96

Chatt Hills  8#575 Menifee, Nova4 9.04

Chatt Hills  8#581 Nesbitt, Serenity5 9.25

Cobb Pal  8#617 Bostick, Leah6 9.29

Peak Perform  8#877 Holmes, Kennidi7 9.37

Dalton Parks  7#693 Jackson, Mila8 9.45

East Track C  6#730 Browder, Amelia9 9.48

Chatt Hills  8#560 Greene, Jade10 9.57

Peak Perform  8#861 Ferguson, Londyn11 9.61

Striders  8#1073 Williams, Elizabeth12 9.66

Marietta Tra  6#799 Mcnair, Nylah13 9.75

Peak Perform  8#862 Ferguson, Shianne14 9.85

Chatt Hills  7#570 Jor'Dan, Marlie15 10.03

Marietta Tra  7#785 Hoskins, Sanaa16 10.03

East Track C  7#745 Sanderfer, Madison17 10.05

Peak Perform  8#915 Reed, Harmony18 10.31

Marietta Tra  6#782 Hartley, Aria19 10.35

Striders  8#1036 Dehaini, Rachel20 10.44

Peak Perform  6#956 Williams, Phoenix21 10.61

Peak Perform  7#946 Valentine, Nylah22 10.66

Cobb Pal  6#672 Williams, Royalty23 10.85

Cobb Pal  7#661 Shaw, Abigail24 11.19

Peak Perform  6#892 Kyazze, Juliana25 11.22

Chatt Hills  7#573 Marcelin, Phoenix26 11.24

Cobb Pal  8#646 Love, Leilani27 11.33

Cobb Pal  6#660 Russell, Tyler28 22.25

Westside Atl  8#1112 Taylor, Paige Ziggy--- DNS

Striders  8#1031 Chennault, Caia--- DNS

Chatt Hills  7#551 Cleckley, Ava--- DNS

Dalton Parks  8#688 Garcia, Violeta--- DNS

Chatt Hills  7#550 Cleckley, Aria--- DNS

East Cobb Ch  6#723 McKee, Elsie--- DNS

Peak Perform  7#827 Ashbourne, Empress--- DNS

Dalton Parks  6#699 Montalvo, Violeta--- DNS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 7.20 # Dina Bagby1992

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 10#792 Kelley, Ava1 7.52

Marietta Tra 10#787 Johnson, Isabel2 8.09

Striders 10#1062 Simon, Isabella3 8.25

Striders 10#1068 Toson, Dakota4 8.28

Peak Perform 10#945 Valentine, Justice5 8.47

Striders 10#1025 Broomes, Kendall6 8.58

Marietta Tra 10#768 Collins, Nariya7 8.61

Chatt Hills 10#559 Gray, Kaydance8 8.64

Chatt Hills 10#544 Byrd, Kahlani9 8.70

Peak Perform  9#830 Beard, Mia10 8.90

Peak Perform  9#896 Lollar, Laila11 8.91

Chatt Hills  9#561 Harris, Javaiya12 8.95

Striders 10#1043 Higgs, Elise13 9.00

Striders  9#1064 Spivey, Kenzie14 9.42

Smyrna Elite  9#986 Jones, Emma15 9.44

Dalton Parks  9#681 Barcenas, Aliyah16 9.50

Chatt Hills  9#558 Ghant, Eshe17 9.65

Chatt Hills  9#599 Stewart, True18 13.98

Striders  9#1061 Shanks, Justice--- DNS

Chatt Hills 10#549 Cleckley, Anyla--- DNS

Striders 10#1048 Markwith, Sophia--- DNS

Marietta Tra 10#812 Smith, Lively--- DNS

Peak Perform 10#840 Brown, Yaminah--- DNS

Marietta Tra 10#790 Kaminski, Emily--- DNS

Peak Perform  9#880 Humphrey, Mulan--- DNS

Striders  9#1023 Brathwaite, Leylani--- DNS

Peak Perform  9#870 Grizzle, Dallas--- DNS

 
Girls 3-5 100 Meter Dash 3-5 Year old

Cobb Cty: 23.67 # Nova Robertson3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform  5#937 Thomas, Blaize1 27.45

Cobb Pal  5#667 Thrasher, Emmarie2 31.54

East Cobb Ch  5#719 Hamilton, Alivia3 33.14

Cobb Pal  5#662 Shaw, Addison4 33.39

Peak Perform  4#951 Williams, Danielle5 38.11

Peak Perform  4#934 Swilley, Ava6 38.63

 
Girls 6-8 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 16.62 # Navy Fluellen3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra  8#824 Walker, Shiloh1 17.39

Chatt Hills  8#591 Reid, Nahvi2 18.64

Chatt Hills  7#587 Rainey, Saige3 18.68

Westside Atl  8#1083 Bonner, Charlotte4 18.94

Cobb Pal  8#626 Cromartie, Lauren5 19.07

East Track C  6#730 Browder, Amelia6 19.21

Cobb Pal  7#637 Holloway, Madison7 19.22

Smyrna Elite  8#1008 Watkins, Ellis8 19.23
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Girls 6-8 100 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Chatt Hills  8#581 Nesbitt, Serenity9 19.71

Westside Atl  8#1115 Victrum, Chloe10 19.78

Cobb Pal  8#617 Bostick, Leah11 19.88

Westside Atl  8#1112 Taylor, Paige Ziggy12 20.08

Peak Perform  8#877 Holmes, Kennidi13 20.17

Peak Perform  8#861 Ferguson, Londyn14 20.60

Marietta Tra  6#799 Mcnair, Nylah15 20.85

Peak Perform  8#862 Ferguson, Shianne16 21.41

Marietta Tra  7#785 Hoskins, Sanaa17 21.60

Peak Perform  8#915 Reed, Harmony18 21.63

East Track C  7#745 Sanderfer, Madison19 21.84

Striders  8#1036 Dehaini, Rachel20 22.15

Marietta Tra  6#782 Hartley, Aria21 22.84

Peak Perform  7#946 Valentine, Nylah22 22.92

Peak Perform  6#956 Williams, Phoenix23 23.22

Cobb Pal  6#672 Williams, Royalty24 23.45

Cobb Pal  6#660 Russell, Tyler25 23.62

Cobb Pal  8#646 Love, Leilani26 23.64

Cobb Pal  7#661 Shaw, Abigail27 24.07

Peak Perform  6#892 Kyazze, Juliana28 24.61

Chatt Hills  7#551 Cleckley, Ava--- DNS

Chatt Hills  7#550 Cleckley, Aria--- DNS

Chatt Hills  8#575 Menifee, Nova--- DNS

Striders  8#1073 Williams, Elizabeth--- DNS

Peak Perform  7#847 Chin, Aniya--- DNS

East Cobb Ch  8#720 Hamilton, Aubrey--- DNS

Peak Perform  7#827 Ashbourne, Empress--- DNS

Peak Perform  8#939 Thomas, Melani--- DNS

Striders  8#1031 Chennault, Caia--- DNS

East Cobb Ch  6#723 McKee, Elsie--- DNS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.01 # Christiane Tsane3/14/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 10#792 Kelley, Ava1 14.72

Cobb Pal 10#669 Washington, Kylah2 14.73

Smyrna Elite 10#993 Ndiga, Amazing3 14.96

Peak Perform 10#925 Slaughter, Charlie4 15.66

Westside Atl 10#1094 Hanks, Hailey5 16.19

Westside Atl 10#1104 Searcy, Tessa6 16.25

Striders 10#1062 Simon, Isabella7 16.36

Marietta Tra 10#756 Bednarski, Henrietta8 16.41

Peak Perform 10#876 Hires, Tatum9 16.43

Peak Perform 10#945 Valentine, Justice10 16.66

Striders 10#1025 Broomes, Kendall11 16.99

Cobb Pal  9#615 Bostic, Carlie12 17.31

Marietta Tra 10#787 Johnson, Isabel13 17.45

Peak Perform  9#838 Brown, Aalia14 17.64

Marietta Tra 10#768 Collins, Nariya15 17.70

Marietta Tra 10#790 Kaminski, Emily16 18.13

Peak Perform  9#896 Lollar, Laila17 18.33

Westside Atl 10#1109 Strong, Cacey18 18.40

Peak Perform 10#833 Becerril, Emma19 18.46

Peak Perform  9#870 Grizzle, Dallas20 18.47

Peak Perform  9#830 Beard, Mia21 18.66

Smyrna Elite  9#986 Jones, Emma22 18.87

Westside Atl  9#1095 Hardimon, Lisa23 18.88

Striders  9#1064 Spivey, Kenzie24 19.09

Marietta Tra  9#783 Hartley, Aubree25 20.09

Westside Atl  9#1085 Charles, Logan26 20.84

Dalton Parks 10#685 Davis, Jordyn--- DNS

Marietta Tra 10#812 Smith, Lively--- DNS

Striders  9#1023 Brathwaite, Leylani--- DNS

Peak Perform 10#840 Brown, Yaminah--- DNS

Peak Perform  9#880 Humphrey, Mulan--- DNS

Striders 10#1048 Markwith, Sophia--- DNS

Striders  9#1061 Shanks, Justice--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 10#970 Crews, Kylee--- DNS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 13.04 # Fallon Reed4/13/2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 11#979 Foreman, Maya1 13.22

Marietta Tra 11#806 Pradieu, Skylar2 13.84

Chatt Hills 12#571 Kanu, Aubree3 14.63

Cobb Pal 11#608 Albert, Eden4 14.70

Marietta Tra 11#795 Maddox, Peyton5 14.96

Peak Perform 11#858 Ewing, Nevaeh6 14.98

Chatt Hills 12#596 Sigler, London7 15.06

Peak Perform 12#871 Gunn, Morgan8 15.16

Peak Perform 11#859 Farris, Faith9 15.25

Dalton Parks 12#709 Washington, Mya10 15.26

Smyrna Elite 12#977 Fletcher, Shia11 15.34

Chatt Hills 12#569 Jones, Jada12 15.38

Peak Perform 11#879 Hoyte, Nayla13 15.39

Peak Perform 12#886 Johnson, Tru14 15.41

Peak Perform 12#927 Smith, Joanna15 15.45

Marietta Tra 11#797 Marshall, Ariana16 15.56

Cobb Pal 12#619 Childs, Kendall17 15.60

Chatt Hills 12#605 Wilson, Aubrey18 15.81

Marietta Tra 12#819 Tucker, Kyra19 15.83

Peak Perform 11#905 Moss, Kacey20 15.93

Striders 12#1042 Higgs, Elan21 16.10

Peak Perform 12#936 Terlazzo, Nevia22 16.25

Striders 11#1074 Williams, Hailey23 16.33

Cobb Pal 11#616 Bostic, Mahara24 16.46

East Track C 12#738 Key, Alivia25 16.53

Cobb Pal 11#651 Mcqueen, Zoey26 16.59

Cobb Pal 11#671 Williams, Harmony27 16.70

Striders 11#1039 Grey, Kennedy28 16.79

East Track C 12#744 Richards, Paisley29 16.94

Peak Perform 12#890 Jordan, Summer30 16.98

Chatt Hills 11#535 Allah, Nurah31 17.35

Striders 12#1032 Chennault, Callie32 17.42

Chatt Hills 12#588 Ratliff, Stori33 17.45

Striders 11#1069 Ugwonali, Chizara34 18.31

Chatt Hills 12#583 O'Neil, Journee35 18.40

Chatt Hills 11#552 Cole, Neriah36 18.76
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Chatt Hills 11#601 Way, Kylie37 18.94

Striders 12#1028 Buchanan, J'Ette38 19.71

Striders 12#1050 Miller, Nyla--- DNS

Striders 11#1065 Summers, Kenley--- DNS

Striders 11#1058 Sandi, Cadence--- DNS

Westside Atl 11#1080 Arnold, Nyla--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 12#998 Posley, Sno--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 11#1002 Ruffin, Ella Marie--- DNS

Striders 12#1075 Williams, Jad'A--- DNS

Cobb Pal 11#620 Choat, Aniyah--- DNS

Chatt Hills 12#593 Rozier, London--- DNS

Dalton Parks 11#702 Oneal, Chasity--- DNS

Chatt Hills 12#538 Baynard, Ava--- DNS

Chatt Hills 11#578 Muhammad, Aliyah--- DNS

Peak Perform 11#864 Forston, Madison--- DNS

Peak Perform 11#852 Daniels, Kimora--- DNS

Striders 12#1021 Bost, Jada--- DNS

East Track C 12#732 Duru, Chizara--- DNS

Marietta Tra 12#810 Seraphin, Laila--- DNS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.83 # Quinton Baker1997

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 13#1000 Robinson, Alexandra1 13.20

Marietta Tra 14#769 Cox, Jermany2 13.78

Smyrna Elite 13#961 Atwater, Erianna3 13.83

Peak Perform 14#941 Thompson, Taraji4 13.91

Marietta Tra 14#763 Bryant, Alyssa5 14.20

Cobb Pal 13#655 Ogini, Mimo6 14.23

Peak Perform 13#919 Robinson, Kimora7 14.34

Peak Perform 14#868 Giles, Dilyn8 14.45

Cobb Pal 13#656 Parker, Rayonna9 14.58

Marietta Tra 14#767 Chavis, Aubrey10 14.77

Smyrna Elite 13#960 Akigbogun, Timyah11 14.92

Smyrna Elite 13#999 Puckett, Kennedi12 14.93

Marietta Tra 13#815 Toulon, Kendall13 15.16

Peak Perform 13#855 Dickerson, Milani14 15.35

Chatt Hills 13#553 Collins, Savannah15 15.44

Westside Atl 13#1106 Sidney, Chloe16 15.50

Chatt Hills 14#584 Palmer, Melody17 15.50

East Track C 14#737 Key, Alexis18 15.52

Peak Perform 13#866 Gaines, Destini19 15.67

Cobb Pal 14#643 King, Tiana20 15.72

Marietta Com 14#751 Datar, Raima21 15.87

Smyrna Elite 13#984 Johnson, Layla22 16.33

Peak Perform 14#899 Lucas, Londyn23 16.45

Striders 13#1053 Ortiz, Jazleen24 16.85

Chatt Hills 13#607 Zeno, Evan-Leigh25 16.91

Striders 13#1054 Ortiz, Natalie26 17.35

Peak Perform 14#834 Bembry, Azalea27 18.00

Chatt Hills 13#589 Ray, A'Liyah28 18.46

Dalton Parks 13#694 Jones, Analiese29 18.63

Striders 14#1044 Jenkins, Makiyah--- DNS

Striders 13#1051 Muhammad, Ali--- DNS

Chatt Hills 13#548 Cheshier, Makenzie--- DNS

East Track C 14#741 Mathurin, Ally--- DNS

Westside Atl 14#1081 Barron, Melody--- DNS

Chatt Hills 13#606 Winder, Richelle--- DNS

Striders 13#1033 Clark, Logan--- DNS

Chatt Hills 13#579 Muhammad, Chinua--- DNS

Chatt Hills 13#597 Smith, Kamiyah--- DNS

Striders 13#1016 Abimbola-Pallutto, Iyabo--- DNS

Peak Perform 13#835 Bice, Chelsea--- DNS

Chatt Hills 13#603 Williams, Ahna--- DNS

Chatt Hills 13#574 Mcmillan, Dior--- DNS

 
Girls 15-16 100 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 12.53 # Amari Garrett3/5/2022

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 15#786 Johnson, Eâ€™mani1 13.62

Marietta Tra 15#759 Brisco, Elliott2 15.04

Peak Perform 15#926 Smith, Janiya3 15.38

Cobb Pal 15#636 Hinton, Tianna4 15.52

Cobb Pal 15#665 Stith, Simone5 16.26

 
Girls 6-8 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 35.01 # Shiloh Walker3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform  8#917 Riley, Aniyah1 36.27

Marietta Tra  8#824 Walker, Shiloh2 37.18

Cobb Pal  8#626 Cromartie, Lauren3 38.87

Cobb Pal  7#637 Holloway, Madison4 39.19

East Track C  7#736 Kennedy, Israel5 40.04

Westside Atl  8#1115 Victrum, Chloe6 40.22

Westside Atl  8#1083 Bonner, Charlotte7 41.35

Cobb Pal  7#614 Bennett, Rylan8 45.41

Peak Perform  8#939 Thomas, Melani--- DNS

Marietta Tra  8#811 Smith, Georgia--- DNS

East Cobb Ch  8#720 Hamilton, Aubrey--- DNS

Peak Perform  7#847 Chin, Aniya--- DNS

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 27.92 # Safari Underdue4/18/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 10#792 Kelley, Ava1 30.29

Cobb Pal 10#669 Washington, Kylah2 30.38

Smyrna Elite 10#993 Ndiga, Amazing3 31.77

Cobb Pal 10#648 Mccullough, Emori4 32.06

Peak Perform 10#903 Mccray, Alyssa5 32.75

Westside Atl 10#1094 Hanks, Hailey6 32.97

Peak Perform 10#925 Slaughter, Charlie7 33.31

Peak Perform 10#940 Thomas, Raelyn8 33.70

Peak Perform 10#898 Lovanice, Sarai9 34.70

Marietta Tra 10#801 Nabulsi, Anna10 35.01

Marietta Tra 10#756 Bednarski, Henrietta11 35.19

Peak Perform 10#872 Hall, Lilli'Ahna12 35.69
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Westside Atl 10#1104 Searcy, Tessa13 35.81

Peak Perform 10#831 Becerril, Amelia14 35.98

Peak Perform 10#876 Hires, Tatum15 36.35

Cobb Pal  9#615 Bostic, Carlie16 36.50

Peak Perform  9#838 Brown, Aalia17 36.84

Peak Perform 10#833 Becerril, Emma18 37.97

Westside Atl 10#1118 Williams, Kaitlyn19 38.60

Smyrna Elite  9#1006 Traylor, Leilani20 38.66

Westside Atl 10#1109 Strong, Cacey21 38.85

Marietta Tra 10#787 Johnson, Isabel22 38.92

Westside Atl  9#1095 Hardimon, Lisa23 43.87

Westside Atl  9#1085 Charles, Logan24 45.81

Marietta Tra 10#804 Parry, Francesca--- DNS

Marietta Tra 10#812 Smith, Lively--- DNS

Dalton Parks 10#685 Davis, Jordyn--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 10#970 Crews, Kylee--- DNS

Peak Perform  9#865 Fosuhene, Hazel--- DNS

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 26.26 # Anaya Fraser4/21/2018

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 11#806 Pradieu, Skylar1 27.96

Smyrna Elite 11#979 Foreman, Maya2 28.33

Peak Perform 12#906 Nelson, Kaleigh3 29.47

Peak Perform 12#851 Curtis, Malaysia4 29.92

Cobb Pal 11#608 Albert, Eden5 29.99

Marietta Tra 11#795 Maddox, Peyton6 30.67

Smyrna Elite 11#994 Nkumeh, Amara7 30.79

Chatt Hills 12#571 Kanu, Aubree8 31.11

Chatt Hills 12#569 Jones, Jada9 31.50

Peak Perform 11#859 Farris, Faith10 31.58

Cobb Pal 11#616 Bostic, Mahara11 31.81

Marietta Tra 11#797 Marshall, Ariana12 31.82

Peak Perform 11#858 Ewing, Nevaeh13 31.86

Peak Perform 11#879 Hoyte, Nayla14 31.89

Peak Perform 11#887 Johnson, Zayd15 31.92

Chatt Hills 12#596 Sigler, London16 32.33

Chatt Hills 12#605 Wilson, Aubrey17 32.34

Peak Perform 12#886 Johnson, Tru18 32.48

Cobb Pal 12#619 Childs, Kendall19 32.51

Smyrna Elite 12#977 Fletcher, Shia20 32.59

Peak Perform 12#927 Smith, Joanna21 32.75

Marietta Tra 12#819 Tucker, Kyra22 32.94

Peak Perform 12#871 Gunn, Morgan23 32.94

Peak Perform 12#936 Terlazzo, Nevia24 34.16

Cobb Pal 11#651 Mcqueen, Zoey25 34.93

Cobb Pal 11#671 Williams, Harmony26 35.54

East Track C 12#738 Key, Alivia27 36.52

Peak Perform 11#905 Moss, Kacey28 36.67

Peak Perform 11#856 Doe, Jordyn29 38.78

Striders 11#1069 Ugwonali, Chizara30 38.94

Smyrna Elite 11#1002 Ruffin, Ella Marie--- DNS

Striders 12#1042 Higgs, Elan--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 12#998 Posley, Sno--- DNS

Westside Atl 11#1080 Arnold, Nyla--- DNS

Striders 11#1065 Summers, Kenley--- DNS

Striders 11#1017 Baron, Jael--- DNS

Marietta Tra 12#810 Seraphin, Laila--- DNS

Peak Perform 11#852 Daniels, Kimora--- DNS

Chatt Hills 12#538 Baynard, Ava--- DNS

Chatt Hills 12#593 Rozier, London--- DNS

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 25.40 # Zoe Ziglor3/13/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 13#1000 Robinson, Alexandra1 26.72

Marietta Tra 14#794 Maddox, Bailey2 26.72

Peak Perform 14#829 Awoleye, Oluwatoyin3 27.05

Smyrna Elite 13#961 Atwater, Erianna4 27.81

Marietta Tra 14#771 Daniel, Sydney5 28.26

Smyrna Elite 13#962 Atwater, Tianna6 28.68

Peak Perform 14#908 Oluwafemi, Fiyin7 28.86

Marietta Tra 14#769 Cox, Jermany8 29.46

Peak Perform 14#941 Thompson, Taraji9 29.48

Peak Perform 14#868 Giles, Dilyn10 29.63

Marietta Tra 14#763 Bryant, Alyssa11 29.65

Cobb Pal 13#655 Ogini, Mimo12 29.70

Smyrna Elite 13#995 Oppong, Layla13 29.75

Peak Perform 14#943 Tumlin, Zion14 30.53

Peak Perform 13#919 Robinson, Kimora15 30.80

Chatt Hills 14#584 Palmer, Melody16 31.08

Marietta Tra 14#767 Chavis, Aubrey17 31.23

Cobb Pal 13#656 Parker, Rayonna18 31.40

Peak Perform 13#900 Marriott, Brielle19 31.50

Peak Perform 14#846 Cheeks, London20 31.58

Peak Perform 13#849 Curry, Autumn21 31.72

Cobb Pal 14#643 King, Tiana22 31.91

Peak Perform 13#855 Dickerson, Milani23 31.91

Smyrna Elite 13#960 Akigbogun, Timyah24 32.01

Smyrna Elite 14#992 Mopa, Zara25 32.16

Peak Perform 13#878 Howard, Winnie26 32.17

East Track C 14#737 Key, Alexis27 32.18

Peak Perform 13#950 Williams, Bella28 32.24

Marietta Tra 13#815 Toulon, Kendall29 32.46

Westside Atl 13#1106 Sidney, Chloe30 32.65

Smyrna Elite 13#999 Puckett, Kennedi31 32.93

Peak Perform 14#899 Lucas, Londyn32 33.28

Marietta Com 14#751 Datar, Raima33 34.26

Smyrna Elite 13#984 Johnson, Layla34 35.09

Chatt Hills 13#607 Zeno, Evan-Leigh35 35.16

Peak Perform 14#891 Karanja, Acelynn36 35.53

Striders 13#1054 Ortiz, Natalie37 35.80

Striders 13#1053 Ortiz, Jazleen38 36.53

Peak Perform 13#924 Shelton, Brooklyn39 36.88

Striders 13#1051 Muhammad, Ali--- DNS

Westside Atl 14#1081 Barron, Melody--- DNS

Striders 14#1044 Jenkins, Makiyah--- DNS

Peak Perform 13#835 Bice, Chelsea--- DNS
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

East Track C 14#741 Mathurin, Ally--- DNS

Peak Perform 13#845 Carston, Nahla--- DNS

Chatt Hills 13#574 Mcmillan, Dior--- DNS

Chatt Hills 13#548 Cheshier, Makenzie--- DNS

Peak Perform 13#893 Kyazze, Junia--- DNS

Striders 13#1016 Abimbola-Pallutto, Iyabo--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 13#1009 Williams, Victoria--- DNS

Striders 13#1033 Clark, Logan--- DNS

Peak Perform 14#853 Davis, Autumn--- DNS

Peak Perform 14#848 Cook, Rhea--- DNS

Peak Perform 13#857 English, Skylar--- DNS

 
Girls 15-16 200 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 26.05 # Amari Garrett3/5/2022

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 15#786 Johnson, Eâ€™mani1 27.79

Marietta Tra 15#759 Brisco, Elliott2 30.78

Peak Perform 15#926 Smith, Janiya3 31.71

Cobb Pal 15#636 Hinton, Tianna4 32.56

Cobb Pal 15#665 Stith, Simone5 34.78

Smyrna Elite 15#978 Fluellen-Storey, Joelle6 37.10

 
Girls 6-8 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:25.32 # Elizabeth Kamande3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform  8#917 Riley, Aniyah1 1:28.35

Cobb Pal  7#614 Bennett, Rylan2 1:34.71

Marietta Tra  8#811 Smith, Georgia--- DNS

East Cobb Ch  8#721 Kamande, Elizabeth--- DNS

East Track C  7#736 Kennedy, Israel--- DNS

 
Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:05.84 # Nilaja Florence4/17/2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 10#854 Davis, Cyriah1 1:11.31

Cobb Pal 10#648 Mccullough, Emori2 1:15.15

Peak Perform 10#831 Becerril, Amelia3 1:16.36

Smyrna Elite 10#991 Moore, Jaide4 1:17.36

Peak Perform 10#954 Williams, Devyn5 1:17.79

Smyrna Elite 10#996 Oppong, Saige6 1:17.99

Dalton Parks 10#692 Hurtado, Alexa7 1:18.55

Marietta Tra 10#801 Nabulsi, Anna8 1:19.76

Peak Perform 10#940 Thomas, Raelyn9 1:22.28

Dalton Parks 10#686 Deweese, Emma10 1:23.37

Peak Perform 10#898 Lovanice, Sarai11 1:24.01

Peak Perform 10#903 Mccray, Alyssa12 1:24.15

Peak Perform 10#872 Hall, Lilli'Ahna13 1:26.28

Westside Atl 10#1118 Williams, Kaitlyn14 1:29.56

Smyrna Elite  9#1006 Traylor, Leilani15 1:31.43

Peak Perform 10#949 Whitley, Nevayah16 1:32.42

Marietta Tra 10#804 Parry, Francesca--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 10#973 Davis, Morgyn--- DNS

Peak Perform  9#865 Fosuhene, Hazel--- DNS

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:02.27 # Anaya Fraser4/21/2018

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 12#851 Curtis, Malaysia1 1:04.94

Peak Perform 12#906 Nelson, Kaleigh2 1:04.97

Smyrna Elite 11#994 Nkumeh, Amara3 1:12.48

Peak Perform 11#887 Johnson, Zayd4 1:15.38

Dalton Parks 12#709 Washington, Mya5 1:15.60

East Track C 12#744 Richards, Paisley6 1:18.80

Dalton Parks 11#690 Howard, Piper7 1:23.83

Striders 11#1039 Grey, Kennedy8 1:24.40

Striders 12#1032 Chennault, Callie9 1:28.06

Westside Atl 11#1088 Donelson, Maia10 1:28.50

Smyrna Elite 11#1014 Yohannes, Leah11 1:29.36

Peak Perform 11#856 Doe, Jordyn12 1:31.80

Striders 12#1021 Bost, Jada13 2:08.01

Striders 12#1075 Williams, Jad'A--- DNS

Striders 12#1050 Miller, Nyla--- DNS

Striders 11#1058 Sandi, Cadence--- DNS

Striders 11#1074 Williams, Hailey--- DNS

East Track C 12#732 Duru, Chizara--- DNS

Dalton Parks 11#697 Mendez, Hailey--- DNS

Striders 12#1028 Buchanan, J'Ette--- DNS

Striders 11#1017 Baron, Jael--- DNS

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 58.82 # Christina Kaigler3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 14#829 Awoleye, Oluwatoyin1 59.05

Marietta Tra 14#794 Maddox, Bailey2 1:01.99

Marietta Tra 14#771 Daniel, Sydney3 1:02.15

Smyrna Elite 13#962 Atwater, Tianna4 1:03.59

Peak Perform 14#908 Oluwafemi, Fiyin5 1:05.48

Marietta Tra 13#802 Nabulsi, Kathryn6 1:07.74

Peak Perform 13#832 Becerril, Camila7 1:08.32

Smyrna Elite 13#995 Oppong, Layla8 1:08.36

Marietta Tra 14#767 Chavis, Aubrey9 1:09.29

Smyrna Elite 14#992 Mopa, Zara10 1:12.58

Peak Perform 13#900 Marriott, Brielle11 1:13.70

Peak Perform 13#878 Howard, Winnie12 1:14.53

Peak Perform 13#950 Williams, Bella13 1:16.93

Smyrna Elite 13#974 Dennard, Kalynn14 1:17.25

Peak Perform 14#846 Cheeks, London15 1:18.41

Peak Perform 13#849 Curry, Autumn16 1:18.43

Peak Perform 14#853 Davis, Autumn17 1:18.80

Peak Perform 14#891 Karanja, Acelynn18 1:23.90

Peak Perform 13#924 Shelton, Brooklyn19 1:25.89

Marietta Tra 13#800 Mueller, Juliana20 1:32.37

Peak Perform 13#893 Kyazze, Junia21 1:35.21

Peak Perform 13#845 Carston, Nahla--- DNS

Westside Atl 13#1113 Taylor, Zoe--- DNS
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Peak Perform 14#943 Tumlin, Zion--- DNS

Peak Perform 13#857 English, Skylar--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 13#1009 Williams, Victoria--- DNS

Peak Perform 14#848 Cook, Rhea--- DNS

 
Girls 15-16 400 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 1:00.02 # Shari Brown3/27/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 15#759 Brisco, Elliott1 1:09.82

Smyrna Elite 15#978 Fluellen-Storey, Joelle2 1:24.79

 
Girls 6-8 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 3:26.16 # Elizabeth Kamande3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cobb Pal  8#621 Clarke, Ailee1 3:50.19

East Cobb Ch  8#721 Kamande, Elizabeth--- DNS

Dalton Parks  8#701 Noble, Kimber--- DNS

 
Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:37.13 # Marielle Lewis4/12/2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 10#854 Davis, Cyriah1 2:55.85

Smyrna Elite 10#996 Oppong, Saige2 3:03.37

Peak Perform 10#954 Williams, Devyn3 3:05.09

Smyrna Elite 10#991 Moore, Jaide4 3:06.15

Cobb Pal  9#613 Bennett, Haylen5 3:21.54

Dalton Parks 10#703 Putnam, Palmer6 3:41.54

Striders 10#1043 Higgs, Elise--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 10#973 Davis, Morgyn--- DNS

 
Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:28.78 # Irma O'Campo1997

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
East Track C 12#728 Allen, Kaye1 2:56.51

Dalton Parks 12#689 Haugen, Lena2 3:08.68

Marietta Tra 12#776 Fairley, Alyssa3 3:39.56

Westside Atl 11#1088 Donelson, Maia4 3:42.68

Smyrna Elite 11#1014 Yohannes, Leah5 3:42.86

Dalton Parks 11#697 Mendez, Hailey--- DNS

 
Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:22.02 # Kiley Dobbs4/18/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 13#802 Nabulsi, Kathryn1 2:53.11

Peak Perform 13#832 Becerril, Camila2 2:54.27

Marietta Tra 14#765 Carey, Brooklyn3 2:58.60

Peak Perform 14#842 Buchanan, Lily4 3:01.89

Smyrna Elite 13#974 Dennard, Kalynn5 3:30.56

Marietta Tra 13#800 Mueller, Juliana6 3:51.44

Westside Atl 13#1113 Taylor, Zoe--- DNS

 
Girls 6-8 1600 Meter Run

6-8 Cobb Cty: 8:40.11 # Kimber Noble3/15/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dalton Parks  8#701 Noble, Kimber1 8:40.11#

 
Girls 9-10 1600 Meter Run

9-10 Cobb Ct: 5:42.80 # Kristin Finch1993

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Striders 10#1068 Toson, Dakota1 6:07.87

Dalton Parks 10#692 Hurtado, Alexa2 6:50.16

Dalton Parks 10#686 Deweese, Emma3 7:18.78

Dalton Parks 10#703 Putnam, Palmer4 7:34.46

Smyrna Elite 10#963 Baker, Evie--- DNS

 
Girls 11-12 1600 Meter Run

11-12 Cobb C: 5:30.69 # Nyna Cutler2006

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
East Track C 12#728 Allen, Kaye1 6:04.05

Dalton Parks 11#690 Howard, Piper2 7:09.75

American Tra 11#528 Mahmud, Azwa3 8:21.94

American Tra 12#530 Patil, Aarya4 8:23.33

American Tra 11#527 Ingersoll, Louisa5 8:24.40

American Tra 11#524 Anderson, Whitney--- DNS

 
Girls 13-14 1600 Meter Run

13-14 Cobb C: 5:20.29 # Julie Doegen1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 14#842 Buchanan, Lily1 6:24.04

Marietta Tra 14#765 Carey, Brooklyn2 6:27.69

 
Girls 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

11-12 Cobb C: 13.42 # Diaman Lee4/21/2018

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 11#795 Maddox, Peyton1 15.75

Marietta Tra 11#797 Marshall, Ariana2 18.35

Marietta Tra 12#819 Tucker, Kyra3 18.57

Marietta Tra 12#810 Seraphin, Laila--- DNS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 14.66 # Zoe Ziglor3/13/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 14#771 Daniel, Sydney1 16.64

Marietta Tra 14#769 Cox, Jermany2 16.72

Marietta Tra 13#802 Nabulsi, Kathryn3 21.55

 
Girls 15-16 100 Meter Hurdles

15-16 Cobb C: 16.46 # Eâ€™mani Johnson3/8/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 15#786 Johnson, Eâ€™mani1 16.81
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events
 

Girls 6-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 1:15.75 # The Heat Track Club3/8/2025

A Ricketts, H Middleton, M Leary, N Fluellen

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APeak Perform1 1:17.19

1) #917 Riley, Aniyah 8 2) #877 Holmes, Kennidi 8

3) #861 Ferguson, Londyn 8 4) #862 Ferguson, Shianne 8

AMarietta Track Club--- DNS

1) #811 Smith, Georgia 8 2) #785 Hoskins, Sanaa 7

3) #824 Walker, Shiloh 8

ADalton Parks and Rec--- DNS

1) #701 Noble, Kimber 8 2) #693 Jackson, Mila 7

3) #688 Garcia, Violeta 8 4) #699 Montalvo, Violeta 6
 

Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 59.05 # First Light TC4/17/2010

N Florence, S Lester, I Oliver, R Stafford

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APeak Perform1 1:02.49

1) #831 Becerril, Amelia 10 2) #925 Slaughter, Charlie 10

3) #854 Davis, Cyriah 10 4) #954 Williams, Devyn 10

AMarietta Track Club2 1:02.78

1) #801 Nabulsi, Anna 10 2) #792 Kelley, Ava 10

3) #756 Bednarski, Henrietta 10 4) #787 Johnson, Isabel 10

5) #768 Collins, Nariya 10

BPeak Perform3 1:05.43

1) #903 Mccray, Alyssa 10 2) #833 Becerril, Emma 10

3) #940 Thomas, Raelyn 10 4) #876 Hires, Tatum 10

ADalton Parks and Rec4 1:17.23

1) #692 Hurtado, Alexa 10 2) #681 Barcenas, Aliyah 9

3) #686 Deweese, Emma 10 4) #685 Davis, Jordyn 10

5) #703 Putnam, Palmer 10
 

Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 53.59 # Track Georgia4/20/2019

A Crump, J Jones, M Hicks, M Virgin

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APeak Perform1 58.16

1) #859 Farris, Faith 11 2) #906 Nelson, Kaleigh 12

3) #851 Curtis, Malaysia 12 4) #879 Hoyte, Nayla 11

BPeak Perform2 1:01.03

1) #927 Smith, Joanna 12 2) #871 Gunn, Morgan 12

3) #886 Johnson, Tru 12 4) #887 Johnson, Zayd 11

ADalton Parks and Rec3 1:05.71

1) #702 Oneal, Chasity 11 2) #697 Mendez, Hailey 11

3) #709 Washington, Mya 12 4) #690 Howard, Piper 11

AAmerican Tra--- DNS

1) #530 Patil, Aarya 12 2) #528 Mahmud, Azwa 11

3) #527 Ingersoll, Louisa 11 4) #524 Anderson, Whitney 11

AMarietta Track Club--- DNS

1) #797 Marshall, Ariana 11 2) #819 Tucker, Kyra 12

3) #795 Maddox, Peyton 11 4) #806 Pradieu, Skylar 11

 
Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 50.30 # East Cobb #12003

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMarietta Track Club1 53.37

1) #763 Bryant, Alyssa 14 2) #794 Maddox, Bailey 14

3) #769 Cox, Jermany 14 4) #771 Daniel, Sydney 14

APeak Perform2 1:01.95

1) #849 Curry, Autumn 13 2) #868 Giles, Dilyn 14

3) #908 Oluwafemi, Fiyin 14 4) #941 Thompson, Taraji 14

5) #919 Robinson, Kimora 13 6) #829 Awoleye, Oluwatoyin 14
 

Girls 6-8 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMarietta Track Club--- DNS

 
Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:55.90 # GAZELLE TRACK CLUB4/3/2009

K Rice, E Williams, K Eason, V Jackson

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APeak Perform1 5:16.23

1) #903 Mccray, Alyssa 10 2) #831 Becerril, Amelia 10

3) #854 Davis, Cyriah 10 4) #954 Williams, Devyn 10

BPeak Perform2 5:39.25

1) #925 Slaughter, Charlie 10 2) #833 Becerril, Emma 10

3) #940 Thomas, Raelyn 10 4) #898 Lovanice, Sarai 10

AMarietta Track Club3 5:50.98

1) #801 Nabulsi, Anna 10 2) #792 Kelley, Ava 10

3) #756 Bednarski, Henrietta 10 4) #787 Johnson, Isabel 10
 

Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:30.48 # Gazelle2006

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APeak Perform1 5:06.19

1) #859 Farris, Faith 11 2) #906 Nelson, Kaleigh 12

3) #851 Curtis, Malaysia 12 4) #887 Johnson, Zayd 11

BPeak Perform2 5:27.66

1) #927 Smith, Joanna 12 2) #871 Gunn, Morgan 12

3) #879 Hoyte, Nayla 11 4) #886 Johnson, Tru 12

AEast Track Club--- DNS

1) #738 Key, Alivia 12 2) #732 Duru, Chizara 12

3) #728 Allen, Kaye 12 4) #744 Richards, Paisley 12

AMarietta Track Club--- DNS

1) #797 Marshall, Ariana 11 2) #819 Tucker, Kyra 12

3) #795 Maddox, Peyton 11 4) #806 Pradieu, Skylar 11
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events
 

Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:11.77 # Gazelle Track Club4/12/2008

A Bryant-Brock, A Hunter, M Willis, N Hailey

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APeak Perform1 4:44.57

1) #832 Becerril, Camila 13 2) #868 Giles, Dilyn 14

3) #908 Oluwafemi, Fiyin 14 4) #829 Awoleye, Oluwatoyin 14

5) #941 Thompson, Taraji 14

BPeak Perform2 5:11.44

1) #849 Curry, Autumn 13 2) #900 Marriott, Brielle 13

3) #842 Buchanan, Lily 14 4) #848 Cook, Rhea 14

AMarietta Track Club--- DNS

1) #794 Maddox, Bailey 14 2) #769 Cox, Jermany 14

3) #802 Nabulsi, Kathryn 13 4) #771 Daniel, Sydney 14
 

Boys 3-5 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 10.42 # Jaxon Willis3/15/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dalton Parks  5#714 Willis, Jaxon1 10.42#

East Track C  5#729 Allen, Saige2 11.37

Peak Perform  4#895 Lee, Emir3 11.78

Dalton Parks  5#705 Smith, Asher4 11.97

Cobb Pal  4#610 Barker Iii, Calvin5 12.09

Cobb Pal  5#634 Hernandez, Royal6 12.37

Cobb Pal  5#622 Clarke, Baron7 12.49

Dalton Parks  5#687 Donnelly, Ian8 17.55

Peak Perform  4#932 Steward, Roy9 21.23

Cobb Pal  4#659 Russell, Calvin--- DNS

Dalton Parks  5#698 Mitchell, Landon--- DNS

East Cobb Ch  5#717 Booker, Hendrix--- DNS

 
Boys 6-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 8.29 # Khalil Chambliss3/15/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chatt Hills  8#547 Chambliss, Khalil1 8.29#

Marietta Tra  7#825 Walker, Stephen2 8.48

Striders  8#1049 Martin, Kingston3 8.65

Striders  8#1070 Vereen, Austin4 8.65

Peak Perform  7#901 Martin, Jesiah5 8.68

Smyrna Elite  8#1011 Wright, Kruse6 8.74

East Track C  8#735 Jones, Kylen7 8.76

Peak Perform  7#883 Johnson, Bryce8 8.79

Smyrna Elite  7#987 Kennedy, Ashton9 8.81

Dalton Parks  8#713 Wilkins, Xavier10 8.90

Marietta Tra  6#807 Quillens, Kenndel11 8.91

Cobb Pal  8#654 Murray, Jayce12 8.95

Cobb Pal  6#658 Purvis, Nasir13 8.98

Peak Perform  6#889 Jones, Jharel14 9.06

Peak Perform  7#873 Hampton, Lawson15 9.24

East Track C  8#740 Mallette, Domani16 9.24

East Track C  7#739 Mabry Jr, Courtney17 9.30

Striders  8#1029 Bucknor, Isiah18 9.33

Marietta Tra  8#780 Harrison, Adrian19 9.35

Westside Atl  6#1110 Strong, Caz20 9.39

Cobb Pal  7#624 Coates, Aiden20 9.39

Dalton Parks  8#708 Tiedemann, Weston22 9.46

Chatt Hills  7#532 Agyeman, Jaycen23 9.46

East Track C  7#746 Shadrix, Jackson24 9.49

Chatt Hills  7#534 Allah, Nur25 9.53

Chatt Hills  7#572 Kotei, Ashmael26 9.55

Chatt Hills  8#540 Bazemore, Christopher27 9.62

Dalton Parks  7#711 Webb, Sylus28 9.64

Smyrna Elite  8#1010 Wright, Kast29 9.66

Chatt Hills  7#598 Stewart, Ryse30 9.67

Marietta Tra  6#820 Walker, Grant31 9.77

Chatt Hills  7#542 Boykin, Bryson32 9.79

Peak Perform  6#904 Mccray, Rowan33 9.86

Cobb Pal  6#644 Lancaster, Isaac34 9.99

Dalton Parks  7#707 Tiedemann, Lennon35 10.50

Dalton Parks  6#712 Wilkins, Jayden36 10.65

Striders  8#1034 De La Espada, Kingsley37 10.68

Dalton Parks  7#682 Cerda, Daniel38 10.72

Marietta Tra  6#789 Kaminski, Elijah39 10.77

Chatt Hills  7#594 Scott, Kairon40 11.25

Dalton Parks  6#706 Thomas, Boston41 11.39

Chatt Hills  7#541 Bennett, Kai42 15.19

Dalton Parks  7#683 Chastain, Cashton--- DNS

Striders  8#1060 Session, Kaydan--- DNS

Smyrna Elite  8#975 Doran, Wren--- DNS

Dalton Parks  8#680 Baker, Phoenix--- DNS

Marietta Tra  7#757 Bourne, Braxton--- DNS

Cobb Pal  7#628 Flagg, Vier--- DNS

Smyrna Elite  6#1120 Jones, Shannon--- DNS

Peak Perform  7#935 Taylor, Knight--- DNS

Dalton Parks  8#704 Shover, Morgan--- DNS

East Cobb Ch  8#725 Smith, Corbyn--- DNS

Dalton Parks  7#678 Baggett, John-Harlan--- DNS

Dalton Parks  7#695 King, Kylan--- DNS

Striders  7#1018 Baron, Raja--- DNS

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 6.89 # Brandon McGuire1986

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chatt Hills 10#586 Rainey, Miles1 7.76

Dalton Parks  9#691 Hufstetler, Wesley2 7.82

Chatt Hills 10#545 Cager IV, Kevin3 7.90

Striders  9#1055 Patterson, Colton4 7.93

Chatt Hills 10#602 Weaver, Dylan5 7.96

Cobb Pal 10#668 Ugonna, Nessiah6 7.99

Chatt Hills 10#582 Oneal, Sayvon7 8.08

Striders 10#1026 Brown, Jaiden8 8.14

Cobb Pal 10#652 Meshack, Elijah9 8.15

Marietta Tra  9#773 Davis, Landon10 8.17

Marietta Com 10#750 Bradford, Nicholas11 8.22

Striders 10#1077 Wright, Myers12 8.47

Peak Perform  9#959 Young, Dylan13 8.52

Peak Perform  9#869 Gray Jr, Darryl14 8.53
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North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Striders  9#1030 Campbell, Cameron15 8.54

Striders 10#1022 Bost III, Michael16 8.55

Marietta Com  9#755 Williams, Xavier17 8.58

Striders  9#1041 Hickson, Colson18 8.62

Peak Perform 10#916 Reed, Roman19 8.66

Peak Perform  9#921 Roddy, Owen20 8.72

Chatt Hills 10#565 Horton, Jordan21 8.72

Westside Atl 10#1082 Billings, Baker22 8.73

Cobb Pal  9#653 Meshack, Eyzeah23 8.75

Chatt Hills  9#566 Ireland, Princeton24 8.80

Chatt Hills  9#568 Johnson, Jayden25 8.86

East Track C 10#742 Mccormack, Jahier26 8.87

Smyrna Elite  9#1012 Wright, River27 8.98

Striders  9#1020 Boeschen, James28 8.99

Peak Perform  9#843 Campbell, King Jayden29 9.05

Striders  9#1046 Johnson, Jru30 9.06

Peak Perform 10#874 Hampton Iii, Jeffery31 9.23

Peak Perform 10#913 Reed, Cairo32 9.31

Smyrna Elite  8#975 Doran, Wren33 9.42

Chatt Hills 10#595 Scott, Myers34 9.44

Smyrna Elite  9#997 Pickett, Wesley35 9.83

Striders  9#1027 Buchanan, Jayce36 9.85

Chatt Hills 10#563 Harris, Michael--- DNS

Striders  9#1056 Prince, Darryl--- DNS

Chatt Hills  9#592 Richardson, Aiden--- DNS

Peak Perform 10#912 Pittman, Camden--- DNS

Chatt Hills  9#537 Andrews, Micah--- DNS

American Tra  9#526 Avila, Sebastian--- DNS

Striders 10#1076 Wilson, Myles--- DNS

Marietta Tra 10#813 Smith, Michael--- DNS

Smyrna Elite  9#964 Brown, Ethan--- DNS

Dalton Parks  9#696 Liberatore, Beau--- DNS

Dalton Parks 10#679 Baker, Eli--- DNS

Dalton Parks 10#710 Weaver, Denzel--- DNS

Striders 10#1040 Heuvelman, William--- DNS

Striders  9#1015 Abimbola-Pallutto, Diya--- DNS

 
Boys 3-5 100 Meter Dash 3-5 Year old

Cobb Cty: 21.80 # Ahsar Reddick3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
East Track C  5#729 Allen, Saige1 22.88

Dalton Parks  5#714 Willis, Jaxon2 22.92

Peak Perform  4#895 Lee, Emir3 25.01

Cobb Pal  4#610 Barker Iii, Calvin4 26.53

Cobb Pal  5#634 Hernandez, Royal5 26.80

Cobb Pal  4#659 Russell, Calvin6 30.00

Peak Perform  4#932 Steward, Roy7 1:13.79

Cobb Pal  5#622 Clarke, Baron--- DNS

East Cobb Ch  5#717 Booker, Hendrix--- DNS

 
Boys 6-8 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 15.36 # Devin Small3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cobb Pal  6#644 Lancaster, Isaac1 15.67

Dalton Parks  6#712 Wilkins, Jayden2 15.84

Dalton Parks  8#713 Wilkins, Xavier3 16.74

Smyrna Elite  8#982 Green-Holness, Thomas4 16.91

Marietta Tra  7#821 Walker, Jonathan5 16.92

Marietta Tra  7#825 Walker, Stephen6 17.52

East Track C  8#735 Jones, Kylen7 17.91

Peak Perform  7#881 James, Jahking8 17.93

Peak Perform  7#883 Johnson, Bryce9 18.12

Smyrna Elite  8#1011 Wright, Kruse10 18.16

Dalton Parks  6#706 Thomas, Boston11 18.29

Striders  8#1049 Martin, Kingston12 18.69

Smyrna Elite  8#1010 Wright, Kast13 18.96

Peak Perform  6#904 Mccray, Rowan14 19.02

Smyrna Elite  7#987 Kennedy, Ashton15 19.17

Striders  8#1070 Vereen, Austin16 19.22

East Track C  7#731 Burrell, Elijah17 19.27

Striders  8#1029 Bucknor, Isiah18 19.41

East Cobb Ch  8#716 Bond, Amir19 19.43

Smyrna Elite  8#975 Doran, Wren20 19.46

Peak Perform  6#889 Jones, Jharel21 19.50

Striders  8#1060 Session, Kaydan22 19.64

Cobb Pal  6#658 Purvis, Nasir23 19.78

East Track C  7#739 Mabry Jr, Courtney24 19.79

Peak Perform  7#901 Martin, Jesiah25 19.93

Chatt Hills  7#534 Allah, Nur26 20.09

Chatt Hills  7#532 Agyeman, Jaycen27 20.11

Chatt Hills  7#542 Boykin, Bryson28 20.16

Peak Perform  7#873 Hampton, Lawson29 20.25

Smyrna Elite  6#1120 Jones, Shannon30 20.31

Marietta Tra  6#820 Walker, Grant31 20.32

Marietta Tra  8#780 Harrison, Adrian32 20.55

Chatt Hills  7#598 Stewart, Ryse33 20.62

Chatt Hills  7#572 Kotei, Ashmael34 21.18

Chatt Hills  8#540 Bazemore, Christopher35 21.20

East Cobb Ch  8#725 Smith, Corbyn36 21.22

Chatt Hills  8#547 Chambliss, Khalil37 21.27

Marietta Tra  8#788 Joy, Myles38 21.47

Marietta Tra  7#757 Bourne, Braxton39 23.28

Marietta Tra  6#789 Kaminski, Elijah40 24.22

Marietta Tra  6#807 Quillens, Kenndel41 25.78

Striders  8#1034 De La Espada, Kingsley42 26.40

Westside Atl  6#1110 Strong, Caz--- DNS

Cobb Pal  8#664 Small, Devin--- DNS

Cobb Pal  8#654 Murray, Jayce--- DNS

East Cobb Ch  8#718 Booker, Lincoln--- DNS

Cobb Pal  8#611 Batichon, Josiah--- DNS

Cobb Pal  7#624 Coates, Aiden--- DNS

Peak Perform  7#935 Taylor, Knight--- DNS

Peak Perform  8#860 Farris Iii, Terrance--- DNS

Striders  7#1018 Baron, Raja--- DNS
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Boys 6-8 100 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

East Track C  8#740 Mallette, Domani--- DNS

Marietta Tra  8#784 Hill, Ryan--- DNS

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.89 # Braylen Williams3/14/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 10#989 Mcwhorter, Bradlee1 14.15

Peak Perform  9#844 Carlis Ii, Nicholas2 14.46

Peak Perform 10#944 Usher, Joshua3 14.51

Marietta Tra  9#809 Royal, Cameron4 14.55

Marietta Tra 10#781 Harrison, Ayden5 14.86

East Track C 10#743 Richards, Hudson6 15.20

Peak Perform 10#957 Williams, Princeton7 15.29

Chatt Hills 10#586 Rainey, Miles8 15.51

Peak Perform  9#909 Parmer Jr, Dantonio9 15.56

Westside Atl 10#1092 Farrington, Julius10 15.57

Marietta Tra  9#796 Malcolm Lll, Michael11 15.90

Marietta Com 10#750 Bradford, Nicholas12 15.92

Dalton Parks  9#691 Hufstetler, Wesley13 16.06

Chatt Hills 10#545 Cager IV, Kevin14 16.10

Chatt Hills 10#582 Oneal, Sayvon15 16.24

Peak Perform  9#930 Spencer, Raquan16 16.30

Striders  9#1055 Patterson, Colton17 16.33

Chatt Hills 10#602 Weaver, Dylan18 16.35

Cobb Pal 10#668 Ugonna, Nessiah19 16.48

Westside Atl  9#1111 Taylor, Greyson20 16.50

Striders 10#1026 Brown, Jaiden21 16.52

Cobb Pal  9#673 Williams, Zyler22 16.54

Peak Perform 10#938 Thomas, Makhi23 16.55

Cobb Pal  9#647 Mccullough, Donnell24 16.73

Marietta Tra  9#816 Toulon, Matisse25 16.73

Cobb Pal  9#674 Wright, Kai26 16.73

Smyrna Elite  9#1001 Robinson, Kingston27 16.77

Smyrna Elite  9#972 Davis, Kareem28 17.06

Peak Perform  9#869 Gray Jr, Darryl29 17.14

Marietta Tra  9#758 Bourne, Brayden30 17.22

Peak Perform  9#959 Young, Dylan31 17.28

Striders 10#1077 Wright, Myers32 17.35

Westside Atl  9#1117 Washington, A'Ryan33 17.50

Dalton Parks  9#696 Liberatore, Beau34 17.50

Striders 10#1022 Bost III, Michael35 17.59

Cobb Pal  9#653 Meshack, Eyzeah36 17.62

Westside Atl 10#1082 Billings, Baker37 17.65

Striders  9#1030 Campbell, Cameron38 17.68

Peak Perform  9#953 Williams, Derrick39 17.82

Westside Atl  9#1091 Farrington, Barrett40 17.84

Smyrna Elite 10#969 Connell, Prince41 17.87

East Track C 10#742 Mccormack, Jahier42 17.88

Peak Perform  9#921 Roddy, Owen43 18.12

Smyrna Elite  9#1012 Wright, River44 18.46

Marietta Com  9#755 Williams, Xavier45 18.46

Peak Perform 10#916 Reed, Roman46 18.86

Peak Perform 10#874 Hampton Iii, Jeffery47 18.95

Peak Perform  9#843 Campbell, King Jayden48 18.98

Marietta Tra 10#778 Gill, Rahm49 19.05

Striders  9#1056 Prince, Darryl50 19.23

Striders  9#1020 Boeschen, James51 19.26

Striders  9#1046 Johnson, Jru52 19.37

Smyrna Elite  9#997 Pickett, Wesley53 19.54

Striders 10#1040 Heuvelman, William54 21.95

Striders  9#1041 Hickson, Colson55 24.42

Peak Perform 10#933 Stewart, Jesiah--- DNS

American Tra  9#526 Avila, Sebastian--- DNS

Striders  9#1027 Buchanan, Jayce--- DNS

Striders  9#1015 Abimbola-Pallutto, Diya--- DNS

Marietta Tra 10#813 Smith, Michael--- DNS

Westside Atl 10#1107 Smith, Nicholas--- DNS

Smyrna Elite  8#975 Doran, Wren--- DNS

Peak Perform 10#912 Pittman, Camden--- DNS

Peak Perform 10#884 Johnson, Jonathan--- DNS

Striders 10#1076 Wilson, Myles--- DNS

Marietta Tra 10#805 Peterson, Myles--- DNS

Smyrna Elite  9#967 Chennault, Otis--- DNS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.42 # Austin Coverson3/4/2023

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cobb Pal 12#609 Arnold, Christopher1 13.78

Cobb Pal 12#635 Hickman, Taylor2 13.83

Smyrna Elite 11#981 Gray, Niko3 14.17

Cobb Pal 12#612 Batichon, Micah4 14.70

Chatt Hills 12#533 Alex, Taite5 15.02

Cobb Pal 12#618 Bryant, Brandon6 15.09

Striders 12#1037 Dillard, Abdullah7 15.15

Cobb Pal 11#633 Hernandez, Jayceon8 15.23

Dalton Parks 11#684 Compere, Elyjah9 15.28

Cobb Pal 12#638 Hutchings, Gavin10 15.34

Cobb Pal 11#625 Coleman Jr, Perry11 15.47

Dalton Parks 11#676 Adams, Chase12 15.64

Marietta Tra 12#808 Ragland, Kendrick13 15.65

Chatt Hills 11#543 Burrell, Donovan14 15.90

Westside Atl 12#1090 Ellison, Mason15 15.93

Striders 12#1063 Smoot, Nicholas16 15.95

Marietta Tra 12#803 Nabulsi, Maxwell17 16.18

Marietta Tra 12#766 Carter, Ysreal18 16.35

Striders 11#1035 Dehaini, Daniel19 16.37

Dalton Parks 11#677 Anthony, Langston20 16.38

Chatt Hills 11#557 Gatlin, Kashton21 16.40

Westside Atl 11#1089 Dongen, Alexander22 16.46

Cobb Pal 12#630 Gilliam, James23 16.53

Striders 11#1047 Lee, Noah24 16.57

Cobb Pal 12#645 Love, Dominik25 16.60

Chatt Hills 11#556 Garcia, Liam26 16.60

Westside Atl 12#1093 Gebremedhin, Leim27 16.63

Marietta Tra 11#779 Harrison, Aaron28 16.66

Smyrna Elite 12#968 Collins, Camari29 16.80

Chatt Hills 11#562 Harris, Josiah30 16.88

Cobb Pal 11#650 Mcqueen, Zion31 17.15
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

East Track C 11#747 Tatum, Logan32 17.23

Striders 11#1057 Rodgers, Kaiden33 17.47

Westside Atl 12#1096 Hayes, Kody34 17.62

Striders 12#1066 Taylor, Deanthony35 18.02

Chatt Hills 11#585 Parker, Austin36 18.86

Chatt Hills 11#576 Miller, Aiden37 22.11

Striders 11#1059 Session, Elyjah--- DNS

Westside Atl 12#1099 Moss, Markee--- DNS

Striders 12#1052 Muhammad, Arien--- DNS

Westside Atl 12#1078 Adisa, Stokely--- DNS

Westside Atl 11#1079 Allen, Jermirr--- DNS

Chatt Hills 11#604 Williams Jr., Kendell--- DNS

Chatt Hills 11#577 Morris, Mason--- DNS

Dalton Parks 11#700 Noble, James--- DNS

Chatt Hills 12#539 Baynard, Champ--- DNS

Chatt Hills 12#536 Andrews, Josiah--- DNS

Chatt Hills 11#546 Carter, Khani--- DNS

Striders 11#1019 Bascus, Cameron--- DNS

Marietta Tra 12#775 Elijah, Michael--- DNS

Striders 12#1024 Brathwaite, Louis--- DNS

East Track C 11#734 Jackson, Tanner--- DNS

East Track C 11#733 Jackson, Cooper--- DNS

East Track C 11#749 Taylor, Nathan--- DNS

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.77 # Harrison Edwards4/18/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 14#822 Walker, Nile1 12.58

Smyrna Elite 14#988 King, Mason2 12.63

Cobb Pal 14#640 Jones, Cannon3 12.71

Striders 14#1045 Johnson, Brian4 12.97

Cobb Pal 14#649 Mcqueen, Xavier5 12.97

Cobb Pal 13#641 Kennedy, Kyrie6 13.36

Marietta Tra 13#826 Wood, Makial7 13.46

Smyrna Elite 13#985 Johnson, Michael8 13.82

Marietta Tra 14#791 Kaminski, Evan9 13.94

Marietta Com 14#754 Nnagbo, Jaden10 14.02

Striders 13#1071 Walker, Antrion11 14.07

Cobb Pal 14#632 Hernandez, Damoni12 14.16

Cobb Pal 13#642 King, Prince13 14.26

Chatt Hills 14#567 Johnson, Aiden14 14.36

Marietta Tra 13#777 Gibson, Elijah15 14.74

American Tra 13#531 Rodriguez, Julian16 14.74

Chatt Hills 13#554 Dais, Sirius17 14.98

Striders 14#1038 Ford, Jackson18 15.43

Cobb Pal 14#631 Gilliam, Jordan19 15.51

Peak Perform 13#923 Segura, Chandler20 15.52

Chatt Hills 13#600 Walker, Logan21 15.97

East Track C 13#748 Tatum, Noah22 16.15

Chatt Hills 14#555 Garcia, Knox23 16.24

Chatt Hills 14#590 Reed, Noah24 16.39

Striders 13#1072 Williams, Alexander25 16.43

Peak Perform 14#955 Williams, Maddox26 16.96

Chatt Hills 13#564 Harrison, Ariun27 17.51

Smyrna Elite 13#1007 Washington, Berman28 17.88

Westside Atl 14#1097 Jennings, Thierry--- DNS

Dalton Parks 13#715 Willis, Samuel--- DNS

Westside Atl 14#1100 Pitts, De'Nario--- DNS

Striders 14#1067 Tillier, Elijah--- DNS

Marietta Com 14#752 Huthchinson, Caleb--- DNS

Marietta Tra 13#814 Smith, Ryan--- DNS

 
Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 11.44 # Eric White Jr.4/18/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cobb Pal 15#675 Young, Tramaine1 13.81

Cobb Pal 15#666 Thrasher, Emmanuel2 15.03

Smyrna Elite 15#983 Janczewski, Chase--- DNS

Marietta Tra 15#823 Walker, Ricardo--- DNS

Westside Atl 15#1108 Stephens, Lorenzo--- DNS

Marietta Com 15#753 Mosley, Justin--- DNS

Marietta Tra 15#772 Daniels, Noel--- DNS

 
Boys 6-8 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 31.56 # Devin Small3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cobb Pal  8#664 Small, Devin1 31.95

Marietta Tra  8#764 Burton, Kacen2 33.24

Peak Perform  8#850 Curry Jr, Louis3 33.68

Marietta Tra  8#784 Hill, Ryan4 34.68

Peak Perform  8#860 Farris Iii, Terrance5 34.77

Marietta Tra  8#798 Mcnair, Michael6 34.97

Cobb Pal  7#628 Flagg, Vier7 35.31

Cobb Pal  8#639 Johnson, Kai8 35.31

Smyrna Elite  8#982 Green-Holness, Thomas9 35.56

Westside Atl  8#1084 Bonner, Zeke10 35.96

Peak Perform  7#881 James, Jahking11 36.90

East Track C  7#731 Burrell, Elijah12 40.56

Cobb Pal  8#611 Batichon, Josiah13 41.10

East Track C  7#746 Shadrix, Jackson14 43.46

Marietta Tra  8#788 Joy, Myles15 45.31

Peak Perform  8#942 Tibo Jr, Nicolas16 52.25

Marietta Tra  7#821 Walker, Jonathan--- DNS

East Cobb Ch  8#718 Booker, Lincoln--- DNS

East Cobb Ch  8#716 Bond, Amir--- DNS

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 27.98 # Kingston Whitty4/21/2018

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 10#989 Mcwhorter, Bradlee1 28.87

Peak Perform  9#844 Carlis Ii, Nicholas2 29.51

Peak Perform 10#944 Usher, Joshua3 29.69

Peak Perform  9#909 Parmer Jr, Dantonio4 30.51

Peak Perform 10#957 Williams, Princeton5 31.36

Westside Atl 10#1092 Farrington, Julius6 31.39

Smyrna Elite  9#1005 Sutton, Josiah7 31.67
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Marietta Tra  9#809 Royal, Cameron8 31.81

Peak Perform  9#841 Bryant, Kobe9 31.83

Westside Atl 10#1116 Washington, Alijah10 32.66

Marietta Tra 10#781 Harrison, Ayden11 33.26

Peak Perform  9#930 Spencer, Raquan12 34.34

Marietta Tra  9#773 Davis, Landon13 34.41

Cobb Pal  9#673 Williams, Zyler14 34.45

Marietta Tra 10#774 De Jesus, Iker15 34.55

Westside Atl  9#1111 Taylor, Greyson16 34.64

Cobb Pal  9#647 Mccullough, Donnell17 35.74

Westside Atl 10#1098 Jones, Ashton18 35.85

Peak Perform 10#938 Thomas, Makhi19 35.98

Westside Atl  9#1103 Sanders, Kennedy20 36.06

Marietta Tra  9#796 Malcolm Lll, Michael21 36.16

Smyrna Elite  9#972 Davis, Kareem22 36.62

Marietta Tra  9#816 Toulon, Matisse23 36.88

Smyrna Elite  9#1001 Robinson, Kingston24 36.96

Peak Perform  9#953 Williams, Derrick25 37.38

Peak Perform  9#948 West, Jarvis Deuce26 37.82

Westside Atl  9#1117 Washington, A'Ryan27 38.77

Cobb Pal  9#674 Wright, Kai28 38.95

Westside Atl  9#1091 Farrington, Barrett29 39.75

Marietta Tra  9#758 Bourne, Brayden30 39.79

Smyrna Elite 10#969 Connell, Prince31 42.46

Peak Perform  9#931 Steward, Charles32 43.48

Smyrna Elite  9#967 Chennault, Otis33 43.86

Marietta Tra 10#778 Gill, Rahm34 43.87

Westside Atl 10#1107 Smith, Nicholas--- DNS

Marietta Com 10#750 Bradford, Nicholas--- DNS

Peak Perform 10#884 Johnson, Jonathan--- DNS

Peak Perform 10#929 Solomon, Yohann--- DNS

Marietta Tra  9#793 Lester, Sincere--- DNS

Peak Perform 10#958 Willis, Prince--- DNS

Marietta Com  9#755 Williams, Xavier--- DNS

Marietta Tra 10#805 Peterson, Myles--- DNS

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 25.62 # Donovan Burrell3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cobb Pal 12#635 Hickman, Taylor1 27.82

Cobb Pal 12#663 Small, Devaughn2 28.78

Smyrna Elite 11#981 Gray, Niko3 28.98

Cobb Pal 12#629 Foster, Sean-Preston4 29.11

Cobb Pal 12#627 Ellison, Tylan5 29.83

Smyrna Elite 12#980 Gilmore, Michael6 30.12

Cobb Pal 12#612 Batichon, Micah7 30.61

Chatt Hills 12#533 Alex, Taite8 31.38

Peak Perform 12#922 Scriven, Max9 31.60

Peak Perform 12#947 Ward-Hill, Braylon10 31.71

Cobb Pal 11#625 Coleman Jr, Perry11 31.72

Cobb Pal 12#618 Bryant, Brandon12 31.93

Cobb Pal 11#633 Hernandez, Jayceon13 32.06

Westside Atl 11#1086 Davis, Ty'Yon14 32.13

Peak Perform 11#839 Brown, Ali15 32.53

Smyrna Elite 11#1003 Smith, Cohen16 32.55

Marietta Tra 12#803 Nabulsi, Maxwell17 32.58

Marietta Tra 12#808 Ragland, Kendrick18 32.67

Peak Perform 12#882 James Jr, Jarrell19 32.81

Westside Atl 11#1119 Williams, Triston20 33.05

Marietta Tra 12#766 Carter, Ysreal21 33.21

Peak Perform 11#910 Perry, Chandler22 33.76

Westside Atl 12#1090 Ellison, Mason23 34.26

Striders 12#1037 Dillard, Abdullah24 34.27

Striders 11#1035 Dehaini, Daniel25 34.63

Peak Perform 11#837 Blair, Nicolas26 35.79

Westside Atl 12#1093 Gebremedhin, Leim27 35.92

Striders 12#1063 Smoot, Nicholas28 36.56

Smyrna Elite 12#968 Collins, Camari29 37.38

Striders 12#1024 Brathwaite, Louis30 37.52

Cobb Pal 12#645 Love, Dominik31 37.61

East Track C 11#747 Tatum, Logan32 37.65

Striders 11#1057 Rodgers, Kaiden33 37.84

Westside Atl 11#1089 Dongen, Alexander34 38.75

Westside Atl 11#1102 Royal, Ira35 38.84

Peak Perform 11#888 Jones, Elijah36 45.69

East Track C 11#733 Jackson, Cooper--- DNS

Peak Perform 12#902 Mbachu, Kosisochukwu--- DNS

Westside Atl 11#1079 Allen, Jermirr--- DNS

Westside Atl 11#1101 Rabsatt, Isaiah--- DNS

Westside Atl 12#1099 Moss, Markee--- DNS

East Cobb Ch 12#724 Scates, Rush--- DNS

Striders 12#1052 Muhammad, Arien--- DNS

Chatt Hills 12#539 Baynard, Champ--- DNS

East Track C 11#734 Jackson, Tanner--- DNS

Striders 11#1047 Lee, Noah--- DNS

Striders 12#1066 Taylor, Deanthony--- DNS

Westside Atl 12#1078 Adisa, Stokely--- DNS

Striders 11#1059 Session, Elyjah--- DNS

Striders 11#1019 Bascus, Cameron--- DNS

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 23.86 # Justin Chambers2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 14#988 King, Mason1 25.45

Marietta Tra 14#822 Walker, Nile2 25.94

Peak Perform 14#836 Billison, Bryson3 25.99

Marietta Tra 13#826 Wood, Makial4 26.14

Cobb Pal 14#649 Mcqueen, Xavier5 26.53

Striders 14#1045 Johnson, Brian6 26.71

Cobb Pal 14#640 Jones, Cannon7 26.73

Striders 13#1071 Walker, Antrion8 27.10

Peak Perform 14#863 Fleming, Romauni9 27.26

Marietta Com 14#752 Huthchinson, Caleb10 27.53

Marietta Tra 14#770 Daniel, Llewellyn11 27.58

Marietta Tra 14#791 Kaminski, Evan12 27.97

Cobb Pal 13#642 King, Prince13 28.32

Smyrna Elite 13#985 Johnson, Michael14 28.58

Chatt Hills 13#554 Dais, Sirius15 28.70
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Cobb Pal 14#632 Hernandez, Damoni16 28.81

Peak Perform 14#875 Harley, Mason17 28.88

Cobb Pal 13#641 Kennedy, Kyrie18 28.95

Chatt Hills 14#567 Johnson, Aiden19 29.08

Marietta Com 14#754 Nnagbo, Jaden20 29.18

Peak Perform 13#911 Perry, Chase21 29.92

Marietta Tra 13#777 Gibson, Elijah22 30.20

Smyrna Elite 14#1013 Yohannes, Caleb23 31.22

Chatt Hills 14#555 Garcia, Knox24 31.47

Westside Atl 13#1087 Donald, Princeton25 32.98

Chatt Hills 13#564 Harrison, Ariun26 33.47

Peak Perform 13#923 Segura, Chandler27 33.55

Peak Perform 13#894 Lasley, Aven28 33.70

Peak Perform 14#955 Williams, Maddox29 34.02

Smyrna Elite 13#976 Early, Zachary30 37.52

Peak Perform 13#907 Odum, Bryson31 37.54

Smyrna Elite 13#1007 Washington, Berman32 38.32

Striders 13#1072 Williams, Alexander--- DNS

Westside Atl 14#1100 Pitts, De'Nario--- DNS

Westside Atl 14#1097 Jennings, Thierry--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 13#990 Moore, Ashten--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 13#1004 Stone, Eli--- DNS

Marietta Tra 13#814 Smith, Ryan--- DNS

Striders 14#1067 Tillier, Elijah--- DNS

 
Boys 15-16 200 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 22.87 # Eric White Jr.4/18/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cobb Pal 15#670 Watson, Gabriel1 26.22

Smyrna Elite 15#983 Janczewski, Chase--- DNS

Marietta Tra 15#823 Walker, Ricardo--- DNS

Westside Atl 15#1108 Stephens, Lorenzo--- DNS

Marietta Com 15#753 Mosley, Justin--- DNS

Marietta Tra 15#772 Daniels, Noel--- DNS

 
Boys 6-8 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:15.25 # Devin Small3/8/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra  8#764 Burton, Kacen1 1:18.98

Westside Atl  8#1084 Bonner, Zeke2 1:19.50

Marietta Tra  8#798 Mcnair, Michael3 1:23.20

Cobb Pal  8#639 Johnson, Kai4 1:24.27

Peak Perform  8#850 Curry Jr, Louis5 1:25.82

Peak Perform  8#942 Tibo Jr, Nicolas6 1:37.98

 
Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:04.46 # Marcus Caffey2002

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
East Track C 10#743 Richards, Hudson1 1:10.94

Peak Perform  9#841 Bryant, Kobe2 1:15.06

Smyrna Elite  9#1005 Sutton, Josiah3 1:16.04

Westside Atl 10#1116 Washington, Alijah4 1:17.11

Peak Perform  9#885 Johnson, Lejend5 1:17.25

Marietta Tra 10#774 De Jesus, Iker6 1:20.08

Westside Atl 10#1098 Jones, Ashton7 1:24.48

Westside Atl  9#1103 Sanders, Kennedy8 1:25.04

Peak Perform  9#931 Steward, Charles9 1:27.02

Peak Perform  9#948 West, Jarvis Deuce10 1:31.34

Marietta Tra  9#793 Lester, Sincere11 1:38.36

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 54.74 # Reggie Witherspoon1999

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cobb Pal 12#663 Small, Devaughn1 1:03.56

Cobb Pal 12#629 Foster, Sean-Preston2 1:08.27

Cobb Pal 12#609 Arnold, Christopher3 1:09.60

Cobb Pal 12#627 Ellison, Tylan4 1:09.91

Peak Perform 12#952 Williams, Daron5 1:10.11

Smyrna Elite 12#980 Gilmore, Michael6 1:11.77

Westside Atl 11#1086 Davis, Ty'Yon7 1:14.12

Peak Perform 12#897 Lovanice, Nathan8 1:14.46

Peak Perform 12#947 Ward-Hill, Braylon9 1:16.87

Peak Perform 11#910 Perry, Chandler10 1:18.31

Smyrna Elite 11#1003 Smith, Cohen11 1:18.90

Peak Perform 11#839 Brown, Ali12 1:20.03

Peak Perform 12#922 Scriven, Max13 1:21.39

Peak Perform 12#882 James Jr, Jarrell14 1:21.39

Westside Atl 11#1102 Royal, Ira15 1:24.27

Westside Atl 11#1119 Williams, Triston16 1:26.23

Smyrna Elite 11#965 Burley, Cameron17 1:27.15

Peak Perform 11#837 Blair, Nicolas18 1:29.07

Peak Perform 11#888 Jones, Elijah19 1:47.16

East Cobb Ch 12#722 Kamande, Francis--- DNS

Westside Atl 11#1101 Rabsatt, Isaiah--- DNS

Chatt Hills 11#580 Muhammad, Ilyas--- DNS

Peak Perform 12#902 Mbachu, Kosisochukwu--- DNS

East Cobb Ch 12#724 Scates, Rush--- DNS

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 51.75 # Justin Chambers2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 14#828 Ashbourne, Jeremiah1 58.02

Marietta Tra 14#770 Daniel, Llewellyn2 58.08

Marietta Com 14#752 Huthchinson, Caleb3 58.66

Peak Perform 14#836 Billison, Bryson4 1:01.13

Peak Perform 14#928 Solomon, Kingston5 1:01.23

Peak Perform 14#863 Fleming, Romauni6 1:01.46

Marietta Tra 14#817 Tucker, Angel7 1:01.77

Peak Perform 14#914 Reed, Caleb8 1:05.59

Peak Perform 14#920 Roddy, Davon9 1:07.50

Marietta Tra 13#818 Tucker, Diego10 1:09.09

Smyrna Elite 14#1013 Yohannes, Caleb11 1:09.96

Striders 14#1038 Ford, Jackson12 1:13.70

Peak Perform 13#911 Perry, Chase13 1:14.02

Peak Perform 14#875 Harley, Mason14 1:14.33
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Peak Perform 13#894 Lasley, Aven15 1:17.21

Westside Atl 13#1087 Donald, Princeton16 1:20.36

Smyrna Elite 13#976 Early, Zachary17 1:22.87

Peak Perform 13#907 Odum, Bryson18 1:30.83

Smyrna Elite 13#1004 Stone, Eli--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 14#966 Cervantes, Ismael--- DNS

Smyrna Elite 13#990 Moore, Ashten--- DNS

 
Boys 15-16 400 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 55.45 # James Ziglor4/15/2017

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 15#823 Walker, Ricardo1 59.51

Cobb Pal 15#670 Watson, Gabriel2 1:03.38

Marietta Tra 15#772 Daniels, Noel--- DNS

 
Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:33.06 # Delano Rodgers4/3/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 10#929 Solomon, Yohann1 3:03.99

Peak Perform  9#885 Johnson, Lejend2 3:04.50

Marietta Tra  9#793 Lester, Sincere3 3:54.43

Smyrna Elite 10#971 Cubbage, Maison--- DNS

Peak Perform 10#958 Willis, Prince--- DNS

 
Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:24.28 # Miles Svoboda2002

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
East Track C 11#727 Allen, Elijah1 2:38.62

Cobb Pal 12#657 Pozzo, Austin2 2:45.05

Cobb Pal 11#623 Clarke, Barrington3 2:49.11

Peak Perform 12#952 Williams, Daron4 2:50.78

Peak Perform 12#867 Garland, Josiah5 2:56.88

Peak Perform 12#897 Lovanice, Nathan6 2:57.68

Smyrna Elite 11#965 Burley, Cameron7 3:15.99

Westside Atl 12#1114 Tolbert, Ian8 3:30.36

East Cobb Ch 12#722 Kamande, Francis--- DNS

East Track C 11#749 Taylor, Nathan--- DNS

 
Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:08.37 # Miles Svoboda2004

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 14#828 Ashbourne, Jeremiah1 2:21.18

Marietta Tra 13#762 Brown, Cameron2 2:22.41

Marietta Tra 14#817 Tucker, Angel3 2:35.95

East Track C 13#748 Tatum, Noah4 2:40.73

Peak Perform 14#920 Roddy, Davon5 2:41.16

Marietta Tra 13#818 Tucker, Diego6 2:42.62

Peak Perform 14#914 Reed, Caleb7 2:59.42

Marietta Tra 13#760 Brooks, Josiah8 3:04.20

Smyrna Elite 14#966 Cervantes, Ismael--- DNS

Westside Atl 13#1105 Seifried, Ethan--- DNS

Peak Perform 14#928 Solomon, Kingston--- DNS

 
Boys 6-8 1600 Meter Run

6-8 Cobb Cty: 8:11.33 # Morgan Shover3/15/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dalton Parks  8#704 Shover, Morgan1 8:11.33#

 
Boys 9-10 1600 Meter Run

9-10 Cobb Ct: 5:33.81 # Sean Hastings1997

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 10#761 Brown, Barrett1 6:36.84

American Tra 10#529 Martin, Reagan2 7:02.14

Smyrna Elite 10#971 Cubbage, Maison3 7:36.34

 
Boys 11-12 1600 Meter Run

11-12 Cobb C: 5:17.66 # Miles Svoboda2002

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
East Track C 11#727 Allen, Elijah1 5:52.52

Peak Perform 12#867 Garland, Josiah2 6:28.00

American Tra 11#525 Avila, Santiago3 7:34.79

 
Boys 13-14 1600 Meter Run

13-14 Cobb C: 4:51.16 # Miles Svoboda2004

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 13#762 Brown, Cameron1 5:29.43

Westside Atl 13#1105 Seifried, Ethan2 6:44.14

Marietta Tra 13#760 Brooks, Josiah3 7:58.22

 
Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

11-12 Cobb C: 14.95 # Jace Henderson3/2/2025

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 12#766 Carter, Ysreal1 16.91

Marietta Tra 11#779 Harrison, Aaron2 18.33

Marietta Tra 12#808 Ragland, Kendrick3 19.92

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 16.25 # Favio Cadet4/21/2018

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Tra 14#770 Daniel, Llewellyn1 19.48

Marietta Tra 13#762 Brown, Cameron2 25.80

Dalton Parks 13#715 Willis, Samuel--- DNS
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events
 

Boys 6-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 1:04.17 # Marietta Track Club3/15/2025

J Walker, K Burton, M Mcnair, R Hill

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMarietta Track Club1 1:04.17#

1) #821 Walker, Jonathan 7 2) #764 Burton, Kacen 8

3) #798 Mcnair, Michael 8 4) #784 Hill, Ryan 8

5) #788 Joy, Myles 8

APeak Perform2 1:10.03

1) #881 James, Jahking 7 2) #850 Curry Jr, Louis 8

3) #942 Tibo Jr, Nicolas 8 4) #860 Farris Iii, Terrance 8

BMarietta Track Club3 1:17.54

1) #780 Harrison, Adrian 8 2) #820 Walker, Grant 6

3) #807 Quillens, Kenndel 6 4) #825 Walker, Stephen 7

BPeak Perform4 1:18.24

1) #883 Johnson, Bryce 7 2) #889 Jones, Jharel 6

3) #873 Hampton, Lawson 7 4) #904 Mccray, Rowan 6

5) #901 Martin, Jesiah 7

ADalton Parks and Rec5 1:41.56

1) #706 Thomas, Boston 6 2) #683 Chastain, Cashton 7

3) #682 Cerda, Daniel 7 4) #712 Wilkins, Jayden 6

BDalton Parks and Rec--- DNS

1) #678 Baggett, John-Harlan 7 2) #695 King, Kylan 7

3) #707 Tiedemann, Lennon 7 4) #704 Shover, Morgan 8

CDalton Parks and Rec--- DNS

1) #680 Baker, Phoenix 8 2) #711 Webb, Sylus 7

3) #708 Tiedemann, Weston 8 4) #713 Wilkins, Xavier 8
 

Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 56.11 # The Heat TC4/17/2010

F Allen, R Keyton, M Marshall, D Allen

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMarietta Track Club1 1:00.07

1) #781 Harrison, Ayden 10 2) #809 Royal, Cameron 9

3) #774 De Jesus, Iker 10 4) #773 Davis, Landon 9

BMarietta Track Club2 1:03.81

1) #758 Bourne, Brayden 9 2) #796 Malcolm Lll, Michael 9

3) #805 Peterson, Myles 10

APeak Perform3 1:12.18

1) #944 Usher, Joshua 10 2) #844 Carlis Ii, Nicholas 9

3) #957 Williams, Princeton 10 4) #929 Solomon, Yohann 10

BPeak Perform--- DNS

1) #959 Young, Dylan 9 2) #948 West, Jarvis Deuce 9

3) #885 Johnson, Lejend 9 4) #921 Roddy, Owen 9

ADalton Parks and Rec--- DNS

1) #696 Liberatore, Beau 9 2) #710 Weaver, Denzel 10

3) #679 Baker, Eli 10 4) #691 Hufstetler, Wesley 9

 
Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 52.25 # West Cobb Flyers A2002

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APeak Perform1 1:00.44

1) #910 Perry, Chandler 11 2) #882 James Jr, Jarrell 12

3) #902 Mbachu, Kosisochukwu 12 4) #922 Scriven, Max 12

5) #888 Jones, Elijah 11

AMarietta Track Club2 1:02.05

1) #779 Harrison, Aaron 11 2) #808 Ragland, Kendrick 12

3) #803 Nabulsi, Maxwell 12 4) #766 Carter, Ysreal 12

BPeak Perform3 1:02.86

1) #839 Brown, Ali 11 2) #947 Ward-Hill, Braylon 12

3) #952 Williams, Daron 12 4) #867 Garland, Josiah 12

5) #897 Lovanice, Nathan 12 6) #837 Blair, Nicolas 11

ADalton Parks and Rec4 1:05.05

1) #676 Adams, Chase 11 2) #684 Compere, Elyjah 11

3) #700 Noble, James 11 4) #677 Anthony, Langston 11
 

Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 46.87 # Cobb Pal4/11/2015

J Terry, J Terry, N Morris, T Daniels

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
BPeak Perform1 58.67

1) #914 Reed, Caleb 14 2) #911 Perry, Chase 13

3) #955 Williams, Maddox 14 4) #875 Harley, Mason 14

APeak Perform--- DNS

1) #836 Billison, Bryson 14 2) #828 Ashbourne, Jeremiah 14

3) #928 Solomon, Kingston 14 4) #863 Fleming, Romauni 14
 

Boys 6-8 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 6:01.57 # Peak Performance South3/15/2025

J James, L Curry Jr, N Tibo Jr, T Farris Iii

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APeak Perform1 6:01.57#

1) #881 James, Jahking 7 2) #850 Curry Jr, Louis 8

3) #942 Tibo Jr, Nicolas 8 4) #860 Farris Iii, Terrance 8

5) #883 Johnson, Bryce 7

AEast Track Club2 6:31.95

1) #739 Mabry Jr, Courtney 7 2) #731 Burrell, Elijah 7

3) #746 Shadrix, Jackson 7 4) #735 Jones, Kylen 8

5) #740 Mallette, Domani 8

AMarietta Track Club--- DNS

1) #821 Walker, Jonathan 7 2) #764 Burton, Kacen 8

3) #798 Mcnair, Michael 8 4) #784 Hill, Ryan 8
 

Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:36.74 # Titans2004

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APeak Perform1 5:32.30

1) #944 Usher, Joshua 10 2) #885 Johnson, Lejend 9

3) #844 Carlis Ii, Nicholas 9 4) #957 Williams, Princeton 10
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March 15th CCYTL 3A-North Cobb HS - 3/15/2025

North Cobb HS

Results - CCYTL Running Events

Finals ...   (Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals

BPeak Perform2 5:44.17

1) #931 Steward, Charles 9 2) #953 Williams, Derrick 9

3) #921 Roddy, Owen 9 4) #929 Solomon, Yohann 10

AMarietta Track Club--- DNS

1) #781 Harrison, Ayden 10 2) #809 Royal, Cameron 9

3) #774 De Jesus, Iker 10 4) #805 Peterson, Myles 10

BMarietta Track Club--- DNS

1) #758 Bourne, Brayden 9 2) #816 Toulon, Matisse 9

3) #796 Malcolm Lll, Michael 9
 

Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:17.30 # GAZELLE TRACK CLUB4/3/2009

A White, D Jenkins, M Bowens, J Shaw

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APeak Perform1 5:08.31

1) #952 Williams, Daron 12 2) #882 James Jr, Jarrell 12

3) #867 Garland, Josiah 12 4) #897 Lovanice, Nathan 12

5) #922 Scriven, Max 12

BPeak Perform2 5:39.32

1) #839 Brown, Ali 11 2) #947 Ward-Hill, Braylon 12

3) #910 Perry, Chandler 11 4) #888 Jones, Elijah 11

5) #902 Mbachu, Kosisochukwu 12 6) #837 Blair, Nicolas 11

AEast Track Club--- DNS

1) #733 Jackson, Cooper 11 2) #727 Allen, Elijah 11

3) #747 Tatum, Logan 11 4) #749 Taylor, Nathan 11

5) #734 Jackson, Tanner 11
 

Boys 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 3:56.56 # Titans Track Club4/13/2007

A Harris, T Harris, D Vereen, A Carpenter

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMarietta Track Club1 4:01.45

1) #817 Tucker, Angel 14 2) #762 Brown, Cameron 13

3) #770 Daniel, Llewellyn 14 4) #826 Wood, Makial 13

5) #822 Walker, Nile 14

APeak Perform2 4:09.24

1) #836 Billison, Bryson 14 2) #914 Reed, Caleb 14

3) #828 Ashbourne, Jeremiah 14 4) #863 Fleming, Romauni 14

BPeak Perform--- DNS

1) #911 Perry, Chase 13 2) #920 Roddy, Davon 14

3) #928 Solomon, Kingston 14 4) #955 Williams, Maddox 14


